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SWETAPRAVA PATASANI . <200301120062@cutm.ac.in> Fri, Aug 6, 2021 at 11:48 PM
To: Team MIS <teammis@cutm.ac.in>
Cc: Sasmita Nayak <sasmita.nayak@cutm.ac.in>

Respected sir/mam,

| am swetaprava patasani , registration no - 200301120062, of btech cse - 2nd year .

Sir, | am facing the problem of course denial .

It's saying permission denied.

| have also paid the 30% fees and received the mail that | can now register for the courses but it's still saying
permission denied.

Please help me resolve this issue, because our classes will be starting soon.

Thank you

Sasmita Nayak <sasmita.nayak@cutm.ac.in> Sat, Aug 7, 2021 at 12:32 AM
To: Team MIS <teammis@cutm.ac.in>
Cc: "SWETAPRAVA PATASANI ." <200301120062@cutm.ac.in>

Dear Madam
Please check the issue and respond to the student.
[Quoted text hidden]

With Regards,

Sasmita Kumari Nayak

Asst. Professor

Dept. of CSE

School of Engineering & Technology (SoET)

Centurion University of Technology & Management (CUTM)
Jatni, Bhubaneswar

Sucharita Samal <sucharita.samal@cutm.ac.in> Sat, Aug 7, 2021 at 10:36 AM
To: "SWETAPRAVA PATASANI ." <200301120062@cutm.ac.in>
Cc: Team MIS <teammis@cutm.ac.in>, Sasmita Nayak <sasmita.nayak@cutm.ac.in>

Dear Student,

You are not allowed yet by accounts,so we can't allow you.

If you have paid your fees then send your payment details to acconts@cutm.ac.in.
If you have already sent then wait for their confirmation.

[Quoted text hidden]

Thanking You
Sucharita Samal
ERP Cell,CIT,BBSR

SWETAPRAVA PATASANI . <200301120062@cutm.ac.in> Wed, Aug 11, 2021 at 7:35 AM
To: Sucharita Samal <sucharita.samal@cutm.ac.in>
Cc: Sasmita Nayak <sasmita.nayak@cutm.ac.in>

Respected mam,

I am still not able to register the courses, | have mailed the account section 2 times already to help me give the
clarification to MIS cell but they are not responding.

Can something be done regarding this issue.

Please help me.

Thank you.

On Sat, 7 Aug, 2021, 11:35 am SWETAPRAVA PATASANI ., <200301120062@cutm.ac.in> wrote:
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=4354878df8&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1707368953029816560&simpl=msg-f:17073689530298... 1/2
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Ok mam, thank you.

On Sat, 7 Aug, 2021, 11:33 am Sucharita Samal, <sucharita.samal@cutm.ac.in> wrote:
Dear Student,
When we will get confirmation from the accounts department after that we can allow you.
No need to worry.

On Sat, Aug 7, 2021 at 11:19 AM SWETAPRAVA PATASANI . <200301120062@cutm.ac.in> wrote:
Respected sir/mam,
They have mailed me that my erp is updated. Here is the screenshot of the mail.
Can you say me what | have to do next for registration of course.
[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

sasmita.nayak <sasmita.nayak@cutm.ac.in> Wed, Aug 11, 2021 at 8:15 AM

To: "SWETAPRAVA PATASANI ." <200301120062@cutm.ac.in>

Write mail to dean sir and cc to account section and teammis@cutm.ac.in

Sent from my Galaxy
[Quoted text hidden]

SWETAPRAVA PATASANI . <200301120062@cutm.ac.in> Wed, Aug 11, 2021 at 8:26 AM

To: "sasmita.nayak" <sasmita.nayak@cutm.ac.in>

Ok mam, thank you.
[Quoted text hidden]

Sucharita Samal <sucharita.samal@cutm.ac.in> Wed, Aug 11, 2021 at 9:48 AM

To: Accounts CUTM <accounts@cutm.ac.in>

Cc: Sasmita Nayak <sasmita.nayak@cutm.ac.in>, "SWETAPRAVA PATASANI ." <200301120062@cutm.ac.in>, teammis

<teammis@cutm.ac.in>

Dear Accounts,
Please look into this.

[Quoted text hidden]
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